
Chandler Unified School District 
Elementary Attendance Technician and Secondary Registrar Contacts 2025-26 
 

6/12/2025 

Elementary Schools 
School E-mail Address Phone 

Andersen Elementary (K-5th) AndersenElementaryOffice@cusd80.com 480-812-6000 

Auxier Elementary AuxierElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-424-8400 

Basha Elementary BashaElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-4400 

Bologna Elementary BolognaElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-4000 

Carlson Elementary CarlsonElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-224-3800 

Conley Elementary ConleyElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-812-6200 

CTA Freedom Campus CTAFreedomElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-224-2600 

CTA Goodman Campus CTAGoodmanElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-812-6900 

CTA Humphrey Campus CTAHumphreyElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-812-6800 

CTA Independence Campus CTAIndependenceElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-224-2700 

CTA Liberty Campus CTALibertyElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-4900 

Frye Elementary FryeElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-812-6400 

Fulton Elementary FultonElementryOffice@cusd80.com  480-224-3300 

Galveston Elementary GalvestonElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-812-6500 

Haley Elementary HaleyElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-224-3500 

Hancock Elementary HancockElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-5900 

Hartford Sylvia Encinas Elementary HartfordElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-812-6700 

Hull Elementary HullElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-4500 

Jacobson Elementary JacobsonElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-4100 

Navarrete Elementary NavarreteElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-4800 

Patterson Elementary PattersonElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-224-3600 

Rice Elementary RiceElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-424-8500 

Riggs Elementary RiggsElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-224-3400 

Ryan Elementary RyanElementaryOffice@cusd80.com 480-224-3200 

San Marcos Elementary SanMarcosElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-4200 

Sanborn Elementary SanbornElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-812-7300 

Santan Elementary (K-6th) SantanElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-883-4700 

Shumway Leadership Academy ShumwayLAElementaryOffice@cusd80.com  480-812-7400 

Tarwater Elementary TarwaterElementaryOffice@cusd80.com 480-883-4300 
 

Junior High and High Schools 
School Name E-mail Address Phone 

Andersen Junior (6th-8th) Arazu Urrutia urrutia.arazu@cusd80.com 480-883-5300 

Arizona College Prep High School Karina Bastidas bastidas.karina@cusd80.com 480-424-8700 

Basha High Amanda Jones jones.amanda@cusd80.com 480-224-2100 

Bogle Junior Allison Rasmussen rasmussen.allison@cusd80.com  480-883-5500 

Casteel High (7th-12th) Bina Naik naik.bina@cusd80.com  480-424-8100 

Chandler High Priscilla Graffeo graffeo.priscilla@cusd80.com  480-812-7700 

Hamilton High Carol Howe howe.carol@cusd80.com  480-883-5000 

Payne Junior Karina Bautista bautista.karina@cusd80.com  480-224-2400 

Perry High Jette Sprague sprague.jette@cusd80.com  480-224-2800 

Santan Junior Rose Ann Pope  pope.rose@cusd80.com  480-883-4600 

Willis Junior Ciria Gentry gentry.ciria@cusd80.com  480-883-5700 


